www
                               Modular Platforms Designed by Engineers for Engineers
Designed for use with either REDline Carrier board,
or as a standalone development platform, this
Module can host a number of AURIX™ MCU
derivatives.
The Module also supports easy integration into the
customer’s target platform as MCU pins are routed

www
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Module Part Number: RDL-MCU29w-SSxx-EVR13yy-zzz (see datasheet for exact ordering options)
Supplier: Neutron Controls, 350 Palladium Drive, Suite 102 Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K2V 1A8
Compatibility
The Module is designed to work with AURIX™ Base Carrier Development Platform
Part Number: RDL-DEVCDP-00x
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Neutron Controls:
  RDL-MCU277-001  RDL-MCU299-001  RDL-MCU297-001  RDL-MCU-277-001  RDL-MCU-297-001